

# Tarifs d'accès libre

SÉANCE À  
L'UNITÉ

**11,50**

TARIFFS  
RÉDUITS \*:  
**9,50€**

(ÉTUDIANT,  
CHÔMEUR, CLUB  
ESCALADE, BE)

**7€**

(7 À 12 ANS)

**5 €**

(3 À 6 ANS)

CARTE 10  
SÉANCES

**100€**

TARIFFS  
RÉDUITS \*:  
**85€**

(ÉTUDIANT,  
CHÔMEUR, CLUB  
ESCALADE, BE)

**60€**

(7 À 12 ANS)

**45 €**

(3 À 6 ANS)

ABONNEMENT  
ANNUEL

**380€**

TARIFFS  
RÉDUITS \*:  
**330€**

(ÉTUDIANT,  
CHÔMEUR, CLUB  
ESCALADE, BE)

**280€**

(7 À 12 ANS)

**250 €**

(3 À 6 ANS)

ABONNEMENT  
ANNUEL  
MENSUALISATION

**32€/M**

ABONNEMENT  
ANNUEL  
RÉDUIT

**29€/M**

PRÉLÈVEMENT

ABONNEMENT  
TRIMESTRIEL

**150€**

TRIMESTRIEL  
RÉDUIT

**130€**